Ronde de I'lsard | 2015
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21/05/2015 - 24/05/2015 | 571 km
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OCANHA Gianftuca
DIETERICH Silvan
DELFOSSE Florent
PETILLI Simone
NARDELLI Stefano
BORISAVLJEVIC Milos
PUTT Christopher—
ROTA Lorenzo
BRESCIANI Michael
GALELE Tom—
BOTTURA Alessio
TOMIO Giacomo —
VANDREPOTTE Anthony —

SUI19940628
SUI19930928
BEL19930828
ITA19930504
ITA19931129
SRB19940309
USA19931107
ITA19950523
ITA19941220
BEL19950913
ITA19950929
ITA19950706
BEL19960426
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SIX Franklin

CARBONI Giovanni

BARTA Will

O' DONNELL Philip
RODRIGUEZ Pedro Sebastian
DE WINTER Hugo
VILLARREAL Esteban
TRILLINI Sebastian Martin Junior
CARBONELL Isaac

TECCHIO Marco

HENNAUX Loic

CEPEDA Jefferson Alveiro

JARAMILO tuis Adrian—

BEL19961229
ITA19950831
USA19960104
USA19960518
ECU19940614
BEL19961230
ECU19960519
ARG19940416
ESP19940806
ITA19940831
BEL19960212
ECU19960302
ECU19960301




